Trusts & Estates | - Beck

SurveyMonkey

1. Were you satisfied with the course content, neither satisfied nor dissatisfied with it, or

dissatisfied with it?

Extremely satisfied

Moderately satisfied

Response
Percent

40.0%

53.3%

Slightly satisfied [_]

Neither satisfied nor dissatisfied

Slightly dissatisfied

Moderately dissatisfied

Extremely dissatisfied

6.7%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

answered question

skipped question

2. Please rate the Professor's success at conveying the material.

Very Successful

Somewhat Successful

Neither successful/unsuccessful

Somewhat Unsuccessful

Very Unsuccessful

85.7% (6)

100.0% (7)

100.0% (1)

0.0% (0)

0.0% (0)

0.0% (0)

0.0% (0)

0.0% (0)

0.0% (0)

0.0% (0)
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Rating

Average
14.3% (1) 0.0% (0) 1.29
0.0% (0) 0.0% (0) 1.00
0.0% (0) 0.0% (0) 1.00
0.0% (0) 0.0% (0) 0.00
0.0% (0) 0.0% (0) 0.00

answered question

skipped question

Response
Count

15

Response
Count

15



3. How knowledgeable in the course content was your instructor?

Response
Percent

Extremely knowledgeable |

80.0%

Very knowledgeable [ ]

Moderately knowledgeable
Slightly knowledgeable

Not at all knowledgeable

4. How organized was the course content?

Extremely organized |

20.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

answered question

skipped question

Response
Percent

33.3%

Very organized |

53.3%

Moderately organized [ ]

Slightly organized

Not at all organized
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13.3%

0.0%

0.0%

answered question

skipped question

Response
Count

12

15

Response
Count

15



Extremely easy

Very easy

Moderately easy

Slightly easy

Not at all easy

Extremely worthwhile

Very worthwhile

Moderately worthwhile

Slightly worthwhile

Not at all worthwhile

5. How easy was it to meet with your instructor outside of class?

6. How worthwhile was the course material?
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Response
Percent

15.4%

53.8%

30.8%

0.0%

0.0%

answered question

skipped question

Response
Percent

20.0%

46.7%

33.3%

0.0%

0.0%

answered question

skipped question

Response
Count

13

Response
Count

15



7. How intense was the Socratic method?

Light (students know when they will
be called on; little pressure from
teacher)

Moderate (multiple questions,
seeks answer from specific
student)

Heavy (students randomly called
on; professor might get adversarial)

Socratic + (do not go into this class
even slightly unprepared.)

=

=

8. Grades in this class were based on:

Essay exam

Attendance

Papers

Projects

Journals/web postings

Response
Percent

0.0%

86.7%

6.7%

6.7%

answered question

skipped question

Response
Percent

| 100.0%
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16.7%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

answered question

skipped question

Response
Count

13

15

Response
Count

12

12



9. Please enter specific comments.

Response
Count
13
answered question 13
skipped question 3
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Q9. Please enter specific comments.

10

11

12

13

multiple choices exam
Grades based on multiple choice exam.
Multiple choice exam that's quite difficult

Prof. Beck is very organized and methodical. This class focuses both on case
material and heavily on statutes, both model code and Georgia probate code.
While the material can get boring and tedious, Prof. Beck is still fairly successful
at explaining the material well.

Our exam was 60 multiple choice questions (no essays) and covered both the
GA Probate Code and Universal Probate Code in detalil

| love Beck. Either you love him or you hate him, and | love him. He has super
insane hypos, and goes very in depth with the questions. However, he is almost
always spot-on with his assignments, and doesn't assign things that aren't on the
exam. The exam is crazy - 60 multiple choice questions that are NOT easy. He
definitely hides the ball. A lot.

Prof. Beck is great! He's really organized -- whatever he assigns is EXACTLY
what you'll get through that day in class. He calls on exactly three people every
class period, going down a list, so you know when your turn is coming up. He's
really nice and non-threatening, and will bail you out if you don't know the
answers or can't remember stuff. That said, the material in Trusts and Estates is
difficult. Mostly, course content is really tedious and detailed rules, and you
spend much of the semester learning (and eventually memorizing) minute
nuances in the Georgia and Uniform Probate Codes. Exam was 60 questions,
all multiple choice, and VERY FAIR -- it covered EXACTLY what we studied in
the class, no more no less, and highlighted all the important points he had
emphasized throughout the semester. If you must take trusts and estates, take it
with Beck!

Exam was multiple choice.

Grades based on exam with 60 multiple choice, no essays. Beck is awesome but
he goes through a lot of material very fast, it's hard to keep up.

Grade based on multiple-choice exam; however, don't let that confuse you. The
multiple choice were difficult and required you to essentially answer two
guestions in one (answer under the UPC and the GPC). Prof. Beck clearly
knows his material and presents it well; however, this is a difficult course.

- Exam is math heavy. Know the rule (and ONLY the rules) very well!

The exam was all multiple choice, VERY HARD!

Multiple choice test.
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Mar 5, 2012 1:33 PM
Feb 27, 2012 1:35 PM
Feb 12, 2012 4:46 PM

Feb 12, 2012 1:31 PM

Feb 9, 2012 2:28 PM

Feb 6, 2012 6:32 PM

Feb 6, 2012 6:14 PM

Feb 6, 2012 4:55 PM

Feb 6, 2012 3:58 PM

Feb 6, 2012 3:30 PM

Feb 6, 2012 3:20 PM
Feb 6, 2012 9:47 AM

Feb 5, 2012 11:38 PM



