Trusts & Estates I - Beck



1. Were you satisfied with the course content, neither satisfied nor dissatisfied with it, or dissatisfied with it?

	Response Percent	Response Count
Extremely satisfied	40.0%	6
Moderately satisfied	53.3%	8
Slightly satisfied	6.7%	1
Neither satisfied nor dissatisfied	0.0%	0
Slightly dissatisfied	0.0%	0
Moderately dissatisfied	0.0%	0
Extremely dissatisfied	0.0%	0
	answered question	15
	skipped question	1

2. Please rate the Professor's success at conveying the material.

					Rating Average	Response Count
Very Successful	85.7% (6)	0.0% (0)	14.3% (1)	0.0% (0)	1.29	7
Somewhat Successful	100.0% (7)	0.0% (0)	0.0% (0)	0.0% (0)	1.00	7
Neither successful/unsuccessful	100.0% (1)	0.0% (0)	0.0% (0)	0.0% (0)	1.00	1
Somewhat Unsuccessful	0.0% (0)	0.0% (0)	0.0% (0)	0.0% (0)	0.00	0
Very Unsuccessful	0.0% (0)	0.0% (0)	0.0% (0)	0.0% (0)	0.00	0
				answered	d question	15
skipped question			1			

3. How knowledgeable in the course content was your instructor?

		sponse ercent	Response Count
Extremely knowledgeable		80.0%	12
Very knowledgeable		20.0%	3
Moderately knowledgeable		0.0%	0
Slightly knowledgeable		0.0%	0
Not at all knowledgeable		0.0%	0
	answered q	lestion	15
	skipped qu	uestion	1

4. How organized was the course content?

	Response Percent	Response Count
Extremely organized	33.3%	5
Very organized	53.3%	8
Moderately organized	13.3%	2
Slightly organized	0.0%	0
Not at all organized	0.0%	0
	answered question	15
	skipped question	1

5. How easy was it to meet with your instructor outside of class?

	Response Percent	Response Count
Extremely easy	15.4%	2
Very easy	53.8%	7
Moderately easy	30.8%	4
Slightly easy	0.0%	0
Not at all easy	0.0%	0
	answered question	13
	skipped question	3

6. How worthwhile was the course material?

	Response Percent	Response Count
Extremely worthwhile	20.0%	3
Very worthwhile	46.7%	7
Moderately worthwhile	33.3%	5
Slightly worthwhile	0.0%	0
Not at all worthwhile	0.0%	0
	answered question	15
	skipped question	1

7. How intense was the Socratic method?			
	Response Percent	Response Count	
Light (students know when they will be called on; little pressure from teacher)	0.0%	0	
Moderate (multiple questions, seeks answer from specific student)	86.7%	13	
Heavy (students randomly called on; professor might get adversarial)	6.7%	1	
Socratic + (do not go into this class even slightly unprepared.)	6.7%	1	
	answered question	15	
	skipped question	1	

8. Grades in this class were based on:			
	Response Percent	Response Count	
Essay exam	100.0%	12	
Attendance	16.7%	2	
Papers	0.0%	0	
Projects	0.0%	0	
Journals/web postings	0.0%	0	
	answered question	12	
	skipped question	4	

9. Please enter specific comments.	
	Response Count
	13
answered question	13
skipped question	3

Q9. Please enter specific comments.

1	multiple choices exam	Mar 5, 2012 1:33 PM
2	Grades based on multiple choice exam.	Feb 27, 2012 1:35 PM
3	Multiple choice exam that's quite difficult	Feb 12, 2012 4:46 PM
4	Prof. Beck is very organized and methodical. This class focuses both on case material and heavily on statutes, both model code and Georgia probate code. While the material can get boring and tedious, Prof. Beck is still fairly successful at explaining the material well.	Feb 12, 2012 1:31 PM
5	Our exam was 60 multiple choice questions (no essays) and covered both the GA Probate Code and Universal Probate Code in detail	Feb 9, 2012 2:28 PM
6	I love Beck. Either you love him or you hate him, and I love him. He has super insane hypos, and goes very in depth with the questions. However, he is almost always spot-on with his assignments, and doesn't assign things that aren't on the exam. The exam is crazy - 60 multiple choice questions that are NOT easy. He definitely hides the ball. A lot.	Feb 6, 2012 6:32 PM
7	Prof. Beck is great! He's really organized whatever he assigns is EXACTLY what you'll get through that day in class. He calls on exactly three people every class period, going down a list, so you know when your turn is coming up. He's really nice and non-threatening, and will bail you out if you don't know the answers or can't remember stuff. That said, the material in Trusts and Estates is difficult. Mostly, course content is really tedious and detailed rules, and you spend much of the semester learning (and eventually memorizing) minute nuances in the Georgia and Uniform Probate Codes. Exam was 60 questions, all multiple choice, and VERY FAIR it covered EXACTLY what we studied in the class, no more no less, and highlighted all the important points he had emphasized throughout the semester. If you must take trusts and estates, take it with Beck!	Feb 6, 2012 6:14 PM
8	Exam was multiple choice.	Feb 6, 2012 4:55 PM
9	Grades based on exam with 60 multiple choice, no essays. Beck is awesome but he goes through a lot of material very fast, it's hard to keep up.	Feb 6, 2012 3:58 PM
10	Grade based on multiple-choice exam; however, don't let that confuse you. The multiple choice were difficult and required you to essentially answer two questions in one (answer under the UPC and the GPC). Prof. Beck clearly knows his material and presents it well; however, this is a difficult course.	Feb 6, 2012 3:30 PM
11	- Exam is math heavy. Know the rule (and ONLY the rules) very well!	Feb 6, 2012 3:20 PM
12	The exam was all multiple choice, VERY HARD!	Feb 6, 2012 9:47 AM
13	Multiple choice test.	Feb 5, 2012 11:38 PM